
2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

lo
g

1
0
(p

-v
a
lu
e
)

0 1000 0 0
0

10

20

30

40

50

n
e
u
ro

n
s 

| 
tr

a
in

in
g
 h

a
lf

cu
e re

sp
on

se

cu
e

re
war

d

0 1000 0 0
time from events in ms

0

10

20

30

40

50

n
e
u
ro

n
s 

| 
te

st
in

g
 h

a
lf

0 20 40 60 80 100
peak encoding bin | train data

0

20

40

60

80

100

p
e
a
k 

e
n
co

d
in

g
 b

in
 |

 t
e
st

 d
a
ta R=0.72

p=7.08e-10

0 1000 0 0

0

5

10

15

20

cu
e re

sp
on

se

cu
e

re
war

d

0 1000 0 0
time from events in ms

0

5

10

15

20

0 20 40 60 80 100
peak encoding bin | train data

0

20

40

60

80

100

R=0.65
p=1.50e-03

OFC ACC

A

B

C


